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1 1:35 3&UP

Go Go Mary Jo
Miesque's Affair
Temple

Silent Bliss
Naturally Good
Dainty Girl
Eagles Nest

2 2:03 4&UP

Lake Classic

Leo's Last Hurrahy
Cherokee Sauce
Preacher George
Capote's Frost
Red Pepper Martin
Quiet Casper

Sir Itron

3 2:31 3485

Queen's Purse
Bet a Looker
Tequila Cat
Dancing Trieste

S D F Risky Catch
Zaragoza

River Adventure
Cebolla Miss

Yo Capeesh

Miss Mint Julep
Shawklit Belief
Lady On the Bridge

4 2:59 3&UP

Alpha Male

Valley Boy

Full Moon Cat
Seattle Getback
Sweet Expectation:
Velm's Riot

Sunny Experience
Breakout Power

5 3:27 4&UP

April's Lucky Boy
Submediant
Barometer Rising
Jaramillo

Waco Fun

Reality Mountain
Spearsville

Dad's Lessons
Song Dancer

F 6.0f

4f Ky 4
4f Ky 9
4f Ky 15
3f Tex 10
4f Ky 3
3fTex O
5f Ky 3

5.5f

5hTex
6hTex
8hTex 4
6hTex
4hTex
5hTex
7hTex
5hTex

F 5.5f

O =2WNOW-~-

3mCal
5mArk
3mNM
3nKy 2
3mrlex
3mrlex
3mCal 1
4mKy
4Ky
3mArk
3mLa
3mCal

ANNN_LOODODN-~OO =~ B

1mile

3gTex
3gTex
4gTex
3gTex
3gTex
6gTex
4gTex
3gTex

7.5f

N
Wh 202NN

790kla 3
4gKy 21
4gKy 150
4gKy 13
4gTex 1
5g0kla 1
4gTex 15
5gCal 2
8gNY 150

Clm 10000N2L

Hamilton Q 122
Garner C J 122
Pettinger DR 122
Taylor L 116
Rodriguez O 122
Cruz J 116
Guzman J 117
Clm 4000
LambertC T 116
Hamilton Q 116
Garner C J 116
Boxie P 116
Cruz J 116
Stanton T A 116
RodriguezJ G 116
RodriguezF T 116
Md 10000
LambertC T 116
Garner CJ 122
Rodriguez O 116
Murphy B G 116
Boxie P 116
Helton R M 116
JuarezAJJr 116
Rodriguez F T 122
EramiaRE 122
Shepherd J 116
Fletcher CA Jr 116
Guzman J 111
Clm 10000N2L
Murphy B G 116
Berry M C 116
Shepherd J 122
Chapa R 116
Cruz J 116
Taylor L 122
Rodriguez O 122
CruzAS 116
T Cim 25000
Berry M C 116
Shepherd J 116
JuarezAJJr 116
EramiaRE 122
Chapa R 122
Murphy B G 116
Rodriguez O 116
Guzman J 111
Hamilton Q 116

$8,000

Carter EImer
McBride Burl D
Von Hemel Donni¢
Pettit William A
Bustamante J Ray
Bausch Jim
Omana Romeo

$7,000

Bruner Jack A
Blasi Scott
Garner Tim
Bronstad Charlotte
Gonzales Gonzalc
Cansler Misty
Pettit William A
Lopez Pedro

$8,000

Leatherman Cole
McBride Burl D
Saunders Jerry
Calhoun William B
Dupuy Allen
Norris Tracy A
Hartman Chris A
Hatcher Nathan D
Rivera Juan R
Hedary Antoine Y
Black Maurice
Bausch Jim

$8,000

Calhoun William B
Autrey Cody
Milligan Allen
Pish Danny

Vega Francisco J
Dodson Philip
Hedary Antoine Y
Clark Keith O

$22,000

Autrey Cody
Hudson James C
Blasi Scott
Locke John G
Pish Danny
Stuart Clinton C
Lovell Michelle
Locke John G
Norman Cole

1/4

22.9
22.2
23.3
231
23.4
23.3
23.3

1/4

22.2
23.4
22.6
22.6
22.2
231
22.6
22.3

1/4

22.8
22.0
22.6
22.5
241
23.0
241
22.8
246
235
241
25.2

1/4

23.0
25.2
241
23.6
241
25.7
24.0
24.8

1/4

23.5
243
24.6
22.5
24.6
23.2
23.8
23.6
23.4

1/2

46.7
45.6
46.7
47.2
47.8
47.3
47.5

1/2

45.3
46.3
46.0
46.4
45.9
46.7
46.4
46.1

1/2

46.3
46.0
46.6
46.6
49.0
51.4
47.9
47.0
49.5
48.0
48.6
50.3

1/2

47.4
49.5
48.3
48.7
48.0
49.9
48.5
491

1/2

47.2
48.7
48.8
45.2
491
46.7
47.3
47.5
46.8

3/4

72.6
72.8
721
75.4
74.8
75.7
73.8

3/4

72.2
72.0
721
74.5
73.0
72.3
73.5
73.9

3/4

72.8
74.0
73.6
74.6

75.4
75.4
75.9
78.0

3/4

73.3
75.5
74.2
75.9
73.9
75.4
74.4
75.2

3/4

72.2
73.0
72.8
73.8
72.7
71.9
70.9
71.9
71.6

1mi

99.9
104.2
100.4

101.2
106.1
103.5

1mi

98.5
99.4

104.0

101.1
105.4
102.8

1mi

107.0

107.8
104.1
106.2

1mi

101.2
102.6
102.0
103.2
102.7
101.7
103.0
103.6

1mi

96.6
98.5
97.4
99.0
96.6
98.0
96.1
97.2
98.7

Sunday, July 16, 2006
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M/L

21
6-5
9-2
20-1
15-1
20-1
8-1

M/L
12-1

20-1
20-1
10-1
20-1
30-1
30-1
30-1
30-1

M/L
5-2

5-1
10-1

6-1
12-1
15-1

ML
2-1

15-1
4-1

15-1
20-1
4-1
6-1
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7
11
3*
12
4
9*
1
5
2*
10*
6*
8*
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9*

10*
2

6 355 2YO

Lucky Libby
Magical Creek
Country Street
On Seattle Time
Debs Dove
Calirose

Magic Fling
Semigoodlooker
Ready to Blow
Brick Chick
Date Night Delight
Exclusive Tab

7 423 3&UP

Southern Ransom
Mahaley Mae

Gift of Silver
Alotofability
Shareshten

Irish School Girl
Aggie Miss Tree

8 4:51 3&UP

Wolf Trap
Hiwayfourfortysix
Hey Skootch
More Than Tricky
Hammer Back
Alleged Hug
Posey Joe

OI' Dump

Proud Jones
Glenleary

9 5:19 34&5

Lone Striker

Tm's Phoenix

Pay Phone
Anadarko Warrior
Speedy Minister
Majestic Cherokee
Semi Power
Unforseen Terms
Sunday Halo
Majestic Itron

F 5.5f
2f Tex 4
2f Tex 4
2f Tex 2
2f Tex 2
2f Tex 4
2f Tex 1
2f Tex 4
2f Tex 3
2f Tex 4
2f Tex 3
2f Tex 1
2f Tex 1
F 1m1/16
4f Ky 30
4f Tex 2
4f Tex 4
3f Ky 4
5f Ky 10
5f Ky 2
4f Tex 1
1m1/16
3gKy 10
4gKy 1
3gKy 10
4gFla 30
4gKy 10
4gTex 1
4gArk 3
3gKy 8
3gTex 3
5gKy 2
5.0f
3gKy 8
4gTex 13
5gKy 15
3g0kla 2
3gTex 1
5gTex O
3gFla 1
3gKy 3
4gTex 4
3gTex 1

Md 25000

Hamilton Q
Pettinger D R
LambertC T
Murphy B G
Chirinos R
Rodriguez O
Juarez A J Jr
Guzman J
Rodriguez F T
Walker B J Jr
Taylor L
Rodriguez J G

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
113
118
118
118
118

T Alw 25000N1X

Berry M C 122
EramiaRE 122
Rodriguez F T 122
Garner C J 116
Burch L 122
WalkerBJ Jr 122
Guzman J 117
OC 20k/N1X

Chapa R 116
Hamilton Q 122
WalkerBJJr 116
Berry M C 122
Garner C J 122
JuarezAJJr 122
Taylor L 122
Murphy B G 116
Pettinger DR 116
Shepherd J 122
T Md 30000

EramiaRE 116
Rodriguez O 122
LambertC T 122
Hamilton Q 116
CruzAS 116
RodriguezJ G 122
Fletcher CA Jr 116
Helton R M 116
Cruz J 122
RodriguezF T 116

$11,500

Stidham Michael
Von Hemel Donni¢
Bruner Jack A
Calhoun William B
Torrez Jerenesto
Willis Mindy
Davidson M Brent
Locke John G
O'Brien Gerald
Mayfield Randy
Pettit William A
Leatherman Blake

$25,000

Von Hemel Donni¢
Locke John G
Kearl Judd
Hudson James C
Stafford Tamara
Drury Sarah
Walker EImo K

$25,000

Blasi Scott
Norman Cole
Calhoun William B
Calhoun William B
Hudson James C
Pish Danny

Keen Dallas E
Bronstad Charlotte
Asmussen Cheryl
Autrey Cody

$12,500

Locke John G
Leatherman Blake
Hayes Marvin
Charlton V Joan
Bird Richard J
Green Richard D
Knox Martha
Rivera Juan R
Bronstad Charlotte
Lopez Pedro

1/4

23.6
22.6
23.5
22.9
22.5
23.3
22.6
23.5
23.9
23.9
241
24.0

1/4

24.6
25.3
24.2
24.8
23.5
25.0
25.5

1/4

24.4
24.2
23.2
23.6
25.8
25.2
24.6
23.8
24.3
24.7

1/4

22.6
23.5
22.0
221
22.4
22.3
23.3
23.9
24.6
22.5

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

48.1
46.8
47.0
47.0
46.9
48.2
47.4
48.0
47.8
49.0
49.2
50.8

1/2

48.5
49.9
47.8
48.3
47.8
49.3
50.2

1/2

48.5
48.0
471
47.3
49.8
48.7
48.3
47.6
48.8
47.7

1/2

47.7
471
45.6
46.4
46.0
46.0
47.2
47.9
49.7
46.9

3/4

3/4

72.3
74.2
72.0
72.3
74.2
75.4
74.4

3/4

73.3
73.2
72.4
73.0
741
73.1
73.4
72.6
73.8
72.9

3/4

72.9
72.2
76.1

75.2
77.2
74.4

1mi

1mi

96.7
98.6
97.4
96.9
99.2
103.3
98.5

1mi

99.2
100.2
99.6
99.4
99.5
99.3
100.1
98.8
101.6
99.2

1mi

99.9

Sunday, July 16, 2006
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19
25
10

7
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M/L

7-2

5-2
10-1

3-1
20-1
12-1
20-1
12-1
20-1
20-1
20-1
30-1

M/L

7-5
2-1
12-1
9-2
8-1
20-1
20-1

M/L
3-1

15-1

6-1
10-1
12-1
15-1

9-2
20-1

M/L

9-5
5-1

6-1
12-1

8-1
15-1
15-1
20-1
30-1



